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Position

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Emergency

$240,482
$219,799
$217,798
$216,446
$209,383
$206,159
$201,056
$186,764
$185,365
$183,556
$182,920
$178,885
$173,734
$166,077
$166,055
$164,298
$161,751
$160,359
$159,482
$157,316
$156,691
$153,996
$153,960
$153,865
$151,565
$151,108
$149,913
$147,240
$146,928
$146,477
$145,505



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Emergency

$145,178
$144,549
$144,092
$143,788
$143,025
$142,552
$139,946
$139,357
$139,209
$138,619
$138,034
$137,095
$136,776
$136,455
$136,050
$134,076
$130,918
$130,306
$129,589
$128,582
$126,396
$124,186
$124,024
$123,627
$123,324
$122,909
$122,495
$122,359
$121,897
$119,970
$118,497
$115,228



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Emergency

$115,186
$114,596
$113,291
$112,568
$111,869
$111,512
$110,386
$110,376
$108,854
$108,189
$106,896
$106,607
$106,387
$106,242
$104,127
$101,606
$101,194
$99,605
$97,627
$96,799
$95,968
$93,761
$93,329
$92,355
$92,057
$92,019
$89,625
$86,091
$85,344
$81,158
$80,257
$79,898



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse |

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Emergency

$79,272
$76,573
$75,693
$75,631
$75,582



