	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$240,482
2.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$219,799
3.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$217,798
4.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$216,446
5.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$209,383
6.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$206,159
7.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$201,056
8.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$186,764
9.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$185,365
10.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$183,556
11.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$182,920
12.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$178,885
13.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$173,734
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$166,077
15.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$166,055
16.	Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$164,298
17.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$161,751
18.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$160,359
19.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$159,482
20.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$157,316
21.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$156,691
22.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$153,996
23.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$153,960
24.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$153,865
25.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$151,565
26.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$151,108
27.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$149,913
28.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$147,240
29.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$146,928
30.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$146,477
31.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$145,505

32.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$145,178
33.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$144,549
34.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$144,092
35.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$143,788
36.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$143,025
37.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$142,552
38.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$139,946
39.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$139,357
40.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$139,209
41.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$138,619
42.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$138,034
43.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$137,095
44.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$136,776
45.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$136,455
46.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$136,050
47.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$134,076
48.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$130,918
49.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$130,306
50.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$129,589
51.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$128,582
52.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$126,396
53.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$124,186
54.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$124,024
55.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$123,627
56.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$123,324
57.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$122,909
58.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$122,495
59.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$122,359
60.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$121,897
61.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$119,970
62.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$118,497
63.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$115,228

64.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$115,186
65.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$114,596
66.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$113,291
67.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$112,568
68.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$111,869
69.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$111,512
70.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$110,386
71.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$110,376
72.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$108,854
73.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$108,189
74.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$106,896
75.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$106,607
76.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$106,387
77.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$106,242
78.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$104,127
79.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$101,606
80.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$101,194
81.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$99,605
82.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$97,627
83.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$96,799
84.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$95,968
85.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$93,761
86.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$93,329
87.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$92,355
88.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$92,057
89.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$92,019
90.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$89,625
91.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$86,091
92.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$85,344
93.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$81,158
94.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$80,257
95.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Emergency	\$79,898

96.	Medical Clerk	Alameda He	ealth System Emergency	\$79,272
97.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda He	ealth System Emergency	\$76,573
98.	Medical Clerk	Alameda He	ealth System Emergency	\$75,693
99.	Clinical Nurse I	Alameda He	ealth System Emergency	\$75,631
100.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda He	ealth System Emergency	\$75,582